
 

 
 

 

RS300 – Complete Boat (ready to race) 
 
Top specification fully fitted out boat including carbon mast and boom, 
Hyde main sail, endless control lines, daggerboard, rudder and stock, 
complete with carbon tiller.   
 
Price £6995.00 including VAT 
 

Itemised Extras Price Please tick 
Launching Trolley £429.00  
Road Trailer £550.00  
Lighting Board on mast support with rudder 
fittings 

£99.00  

Top cover Rain and Sun 
Cotton/ Poly 
Hydrolight 
 
Overboom cover 
Cotton/Poly 
Hydrolight 

 
£203.17 
£248.31 
 
 
£214.62 
£262.32 

 

Bottom Cover – Rain and Sun £125.69  
Special colours POA  

 
Deposit £500.00 
 
Payment terms: 3 equal stage payments 
First – on commencement of build 
Second – bonded boat 
Third – completion. 
 
The above prices include all the cost increases received up to the date of 
quotation.  Should we incur further cost increases we reserve the right to 
increase our prices accordingly, but will inform you before starting to build 
your boat. 
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